Race Date
October 09, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - East Bernard
Team Score (places): 24

547
551
554
541
562
555
540
548
559
543
556
558
546
538

Kynlee Kocurek
Sophie Kutach
Lynsie Locke
emily Davis
Maise Warncke
Anna Maly
Pressley Allison
Ireland Kopecky
Quinn Sikora
Valerie Fernandez
Naomi Mangum
Teegan Ransom
Caylee Hudgins
Kate Alexander
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Team - Boling
Team Score (places): 43

483
477
484
470
479
466
465
467
463
471

Leslie Ramirez
Rylee Kutach
Clarissa Reyes
Gracen Haltom
Payden Massey
Lydia Crumley
Kaelyn Cordero
Lainey Dobesh
Brynnlee Chaka
Savannah Haynie
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Team - Van Vleck
Team Score (places): 90

626
621
609
615
607
622

Kynlee Tucker
Elyse Hurtado
Aubrey Bloomfield
Klara Evans
Ashley Alford
Marlee Kennedy
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

24-3A District Brazos 2024
Final Team Results

Girls
JH Girls
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:01.4
1 1 13:23.3 13:23.3 0:00.0
2 3 14:30.0 27:53.4 1:06.7
6 9 15:20.4 43:13.8 1:57.1
7 16 15:53.8 59:07.7 2:30.5
8 24 15:59.3 1:15:07.1 2:36.0
9) (33) 15:59.9  1:31:07.0 2:36.5
(20) (43) 16:03.4 1:47:10.4 2:40.0
More Than 7 16:42.4 2:03:52.9 3:19.1
More Than 7 17:18.5 2:21:11.5 3:55.2
More Than 7 17:31.9 2:38:43.5 4:08.6
More Than 7 18:22.8 2:57:06.3 4:59.4
More Than 7 19:02.0 3:16:08.3 5:38.6
More Than 7 19:28.9 3:35:37.3 6:05.5
More Than 7 19:31.6 3:55:08.9 6:08.2
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 15:39.5
3 3 14:31.2 14:31.2 0:00.0
4 7 14:38.9 29:10.2 0:07.6
11 18 16:15.8 45:26.0 1:44.5
12 30 16:16.1 1:01:42.1 1:44.8
13 43 16:35.7 1:18:17.8 2:04.5
(15) (58) 17:04.5 1:35:22.4 2:33.3
(29) (77) 18:06.2  1:53:28.7 3:34.9
More Than 7 19:21.0 2:12:49.7 4:49.8
More Than 7 19:31.9 2:32:21.7 5:00.7
More Than 7 19:43.6 2:52:05.4 5:12.3
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:49.5
5 5 15:02.3 15:02.3 0:00.0
17 22 17:44.3 32:46.7 2:41.9
21 43 19:56.4 52:43.1 4:54.0
23 66 23:08.7 1:15:51.9 8:06.3
24 90 23:15.8 1:39:07.7 8:13.5
(25) (115) 23:30.3  2:02:38.1 8:27.9
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24-3A District Brazos 2024

Race Date
October 09, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
JH Girls
Class - A Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wallis Brazos Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 18:12.9
1 661 Esther Silva 14 14 17:03.8 17:03.8 0:00.0
2 657 Mattie McCordic 16 30 17:09.9 34:13.8 0:06.0
3 663 Toni Steward 18 48 18:04.1 52:18.0 1:00.2
4 653 Kimberly Garcia 20 68 18:47.9  1:11:05.9 1:44.1
5 652 Makenzie Crumrine 22 90 19:58.9 1:31:04.9 2:55.0
6 650 Delilah Alvarado (26) (116) 24:11.8 1:55:16.7 7:07.9
7 654 Samantha Gohlke (27) (143) 25:00.8  2:20:17.5 7:56.9

Team - Danbury Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 533 Emily Peltier Less Than 5 17:42.2 17:42.2 0:00.0
2 532 Ryliegh Ferris Less Than 5 18:17.5 35:59.7 0:35.2
3 531 Rebekah Calhoun Less Than 5 18:21.4 54:21.2 0:39.2

Team - Hempstead Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 590 Daniella Vega Less Than 5 16:28.4 16:28.4 0:00.0
2 584 Jocelyn Canterra Less Than 5 17:24.8 33:53.2 0:56.4
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